QUAD WIDE PENDANT DIRECT
File Name: QUAD-WIDE-PENDANT-SPEC-REV3 June 11, 2026Page: 1 / 5
www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to Lumenwerx ULC.
Lumenwerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
ORDER GUIDE
PROJECT:
TYPE:
NOTES:
DESCRIPTION
Crisp, clean lines and modern
silhouettes meet flexibility and
power in Quad, a compact family
of luminaires suitable for various
ambient, task, and accent lighting
requirements. Fitted with our High-
Efficiency Lambertian Optic (HLO),
Quad delivers excellent luminous efficacy and uniform
luminosity. Available in three shapes—curved, rectangle,
and square—and three mounting options—pendant,
surface, and wall—Quad offers a full range of source
technology while featuring a variety of control
solutions.
Quad wide
CROSS SECTION
3 1/2"
1 11/16"
3 1/2"
QUAWP - Quad wide
OPTICS
HLO - High-Efficiency Lambertian Optic
WELLWELL
QUAWP HLO
LUMINAIRE ID OPTIC LIGHT SOURCE CRI LUMEN PACKAGES COLOR TEMP.
QUAWP - Quad wide
pendant
HLO - High-
Efficiency
Lambertian Optic
SW - Static white
FS - Full spectrum
BIOSST - Static biologically-
optimized lighting
BIOSDY - Dynamic biologically-
optimized lighting
80 1 - 80CRI
90 1, 2 - 90CRI
95 3 - 95CRI
1 Not available with full spectrum.
2 Not available with BIOS.
3 Only available with full spectrum.
550 - min. low output 550lm/ft
750 - medium output 750lm/ft
1000 4 - max. high output 1000lm/ft
1200 4 - max. ultra high output 1200lm/ft
#### - other required lm/ft
4 Not available with full spectrum or BIOS.
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
LUMINAIRE LENGTH VOLTAGE DRIVER ELECTRICAL MOUNTING
Standard sections - 4' 8' & 12'
For all other specify length
#FT - nominal length in feet
Continuous Run - for
luminaires over 8'
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
347 5 - 347V
5 �Available with D1 driver only.
D1 - 1% 0-10V
DA 6 - DALI
LDE1 6 - Lutron Hi-lume 1% Eco
6 On-site commissioning is required.